
 

Practice Holidays 2020 

 
The Practice will be closed on the following dates: 

 

Wednesday 1 January 2020 
 

Tuesday 17 March 2020 
 

Monday 13 April 2020 
Tuesday 14 April 2020 

 

Friday 8 May 2020 
 

Monday 25 May 2020 
 

Monday 13 July 2020 
 

Monday 31 August 2020 
 

Friday 25 December 2020 
Monday 28 December 2020 

 
Please ensure you have ordered and collected any 

necessary prescriptions to cover these dates. 
 

Emergency cover will be available at the Out of 
Hours service but is strictly for URGENT medical 

care ONLY. 
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